WARD TWO WATER DISTRICT WATER AND SEWER SERVICE RATES

Your Billing Date is approximately the ______ of each month.

(Bill due 14 days after Billing Date)

Failure of a Customer to pay water or sewer charges by due date:

- 1) After Due Date: A five (5) percent late charges will be applied.
- 2) Non-Payment: Seven (7) days past due date may result in customers services being interrupted.
- 3) In the event it becomes necessary to dispatch a serviceman for non-payment, a \$50.00 service charge will be applied\collected.

Water Rates

(Effective February 1, 2016)

First 2000 Gallons 13.50 Minimum
Next 3000 Gallons 2.52 per Thousand
Next 5000 Gallons 2.12 per Thousand
All over 10,000 Gallons 1.37 per Thousand

TEMPORARY WATER RATES

(Effective November 19, 2003)

First 10,000 Gallons 35.00 Minimum 5.00 per Thousand

LIVINGSTON PARISH SEWER DISTRICT RATES

Residential Sewer Rates

(Effective January 1, 2022)

0 – 2000 Gallons 37.50 Minimum

Over 2000 Gallons 37.50 Plus 4.00 Per Thousand

Residential with Well 37.50 Flat Rate

Commercial Sewer Rates

(Effective January 1, 2022)

Flat Rate 59.50 Plus 6.25 per Thousand

Commercial with Well (Sewer only) 59.50 Flat Rate

Commercial with multiple Connections having a single

Water Meter 59.50 per Unit + 6.25 per Thousand

{TURN PAGE OVER AND CONTINUE READING CAREFULLY}

DENHAM SPRINGS SEWERAGE DISTRICT NO. 1

	(Effective July 1, 2014)	
Residential	20.57	Plus 25.71% of water consumption
Hotel/Motel/Multi-Family Dwelling	20.57 per unit	Plus 25.71% of water consumption
Governmental Buildings Commercial	39.08 39.08	Plus 25.71% of water consumption Plus 25.71% of water consumption
		•
CITY OF DENHAM SPRINGS SEWER RATES (Effective July 1, 2014)		
Residential	20.57	Plus 25.71% of water consumption
Hotel/Motel/Multi-Family Dwelling	20.57 per unit	Plus 25.71% of water consumption
Governmental Buildings	39.08	Plus 25.71% of water consumption
Commercial	39.08	Plus 25.71% of water consumption
WARD TWO WATER DISTRICT ADDITIONAL FEES		
SERVICE CHARGE FOR CONNECTS		\$35.00
TRANSFER FEE		\$50.00
CUT OFF/ADMINISTRATION FEE FOR NON PAYMENT		\$50.00
CUT LOCK/UNLOCK FINE		\$250.00
DIRECT HOOK UP FINE		\$250.00
AFTER HOURS FEE (payments received after 4:00pm)		\$40.00
If you have any questions or need additional information, please call (225)665-5188.		
Thank You,		
Customer Signature		Ward Two Water District
I agree to be and remain personally responsible for the timely payment of any unpaid balance due for water and sewer services charged to this account, and hereby give my consent for Ward Two Water District to transfer any unpaid balance on this account to any other account for water and sewer services maintained in my name or on which I have signed a personal guarantee of payment.		
Customer Signature		